
UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP FRANCE ROUND

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

WES - Race 1

 Po. 1 - # 1 GILLOUX J. 01:04:15.831
Tempo gara

1 7:44.620 --------- 14:37:45.479

2 7:52.813 + 08.193 14:45:38.292

3 7:54.057 + 09.437 14:53:32.349

4 7:54.995 + 10.375 15:01:27.344

5 8:07.882 + 23.262 15:09:35.226

6 8:09.610 + 24.990 15:17:44.836

7 8:15.157 + 30.537 15:25:59.993

8 8:16.119 + 31.499 15:34:16.112

 Po. 2 - # 3 TABACCHI M. + 45.051
Diff. Primo

1 7:44.222 --------- 14:37:44.795

2 7:52.683 + 08.461 14:45:37.478

3 7:57.384 + 13.162 14:53:34.862

4 7:53.995 + 09.773 15:01:28.857

5 8:01.412 + 17.190 15:09:30.269

6 8:08.440 + 24.218 15:17:38.709

7 8:20.544 + 36.322 15:25:59.253

8 9:01.910 + 1:17.688 15:35:01.163

 Po. 3 - # 2 RYF J. + 4:37.873
Diff. Primo

1 8:11.034 --------- 14:38:11.707

2 8:17.434 + 06.400 14:46:29.141

3 8:23.654 + 12.620 14:54:52.795

4 8:30.641 + 19.607 15:03:23.436

5 8:37.593 + 26.559 15:12:01.029

6 8:44.674 + 33.640 15:20:45.703

7 8:48.056 + 37.022 15:29:33.759

8 9:20.226 + 1:09.192 15:38:53.985

 Po. 4 - # 10 CAMOIN C. + 6:49.457
Diff. Primo

1 8:12.343 --------- 14:38:13.030

2 8:27.806 + 15.463 14:46:40.836

3 8:37.874 + 25.531 14:55:18.710

4 8:40.707 + 28.364 15:03:59.417

5 9:02.855 + 50.512 15:13:02.272

6 9:45.682 + 1:33.339 15:22:47.954

7 9:05.829 + 53.486 15:31:53.783

8 9:11.786 + 59.443 15:41:05.569

 Po. 5 - # 8 GARIBBO A. + 7:43.712
Diff. Primo

1 8:38.439 --------- 14:38:39.929

2 8:44.294 + 05.855 14:47:24.223

3 8:50.778 + 12.339 14:56:15.001

4 8:56.603 + 18.164 15:05:11.604

5 9:06.995 + 28.556 15:14:18.599

6 9:10.117 + 31.678 15:23:28.716

7 9:24.045 + 45.606 15:32:52.761

8 9:07.063 + 28.624 15:41:59.824

 Po. 6 - # 7 WILLIAMS R. + 8:02.293
Diff. Primo

1 8:38.464 --------- 14:38:39.832

2 8:48.847 + 10.383 14:47:28.679

3 8:50.206 + 11.742 14:56:18.885

4 8:53.144 + 14.680 15:05:12.029

5 9:05.528 + 27.064 15:14:17.557

6 9:10.837 + 32.373 15:23:28.394

7 9:16.315 + 37.851 15:32:44.709

8 9:33.696 + 55.232 15:42:18.405

 Po. 7 - # 27 SLADKOVSKÝ T. + 8:30.432
Diff. Primo

1 8:26.614 --------- 14:38:26.895

2 8:46.886 + 20.272 14:47:13.781

3 8:50.924 + 24.310 14:56:04.705

4 8:57.641 + 31.027 15:05:02.346

5 8:59.333 + 32.719 15:14:01.679

6 9:04.597 + 37.983 15:23:06.276

7 9:28.204 + 1:01.590 15:32:34.480

8 10:12.064 + 1:45.450 15:42:46.544

 Po. 8 - # 9 PAVANELLO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 9:03.804 --------- 14:39:05.884

2 9:23.495 + 19.691 14:48:29.379

3 9:39.709 + 35.905 14:58:09.088

4 9:25.112 + 21.308 15:07:34.200

5 9:26.743 + 22.939 15:17:00.943

6 9:40.104 + 36.300 15:26:41.047

7 10:09.972 + 1:06.168 15:36:51.019

 Po. 9 - # 5 DENNDA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 8:36.794 --------- 14:38:38.028

2 8:45.629 + 08.835 14:47:23.657

3 8:50.939 + 14.145 14:56:14.596

4 12:31.302 + 3:54.508 15:08:45.898

5 9:12.547 + 35.753 15:17:58.445

6 9:20.124 + 43.330 15:27:18.569

7 9:42.065 + 1:05.271 15:37:00.634

 Po. 10 - # 102 WIEDENROTH S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 9:21.687 + 16.407 14:39:23.739

2 9:05.280 --------- 14:48:29.019

3 9:25.672 + 20.392 14:57:54.691

4 9:28.588 + 23.308 15:07:23.279

5 9:47.647 + 42.367 15:17:10.926

6 10:07.345 + 1:02.065 15:27:18.271

7 11:35.186 + 2:29.906 15:38:53.457

 Po. 11 - # 28 SWÁROVSKÝ M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 9:20.320 --------- 14:39:22.624

2 9:39.497 + 19.177 14:49:02.121

3 9:59.789 + 39.469 14:59:01.910

4 10:03.959 + 43.639 15:09:05.869

5 9:44.147 + 23.827 15:18:50.016

6 10:09.411 + 49.091 15:28:59.427

7 10:10.591 + 50.271 15:39:10.018

 Po. 12 - # 6 SHIRLEY J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 9:30.864 --------- 14:39:33.390

2 9:35.541 + 04.677 14:49:08.931

3 9:46.490 + 15.626 14:58:55.421

4 10:01.601 + 30.737 15:08:57.022

5 11:03.636 + 1:32.772 15:20:00.658

6 11:25.762 + 1:54.898 15:31:26.420

7 11:54.973 + 2:24.109 15:43:21.393

 Po. 13 - # 30 FIORUCCI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 9:37.482 --------- 14:39:39.684

2 9:54.088 + 16.606 14:49:33.772

3 9:52.554 + 15.072 14:59:26.326

4 10:02.640 + 25.158 15:09:28.966

5 10:08.801 + 31.319 15:19:37.767

6 11:06.173 + 1:28.691 15:30:43.940

7 12:50.509 + 3:13.027 15:43:34.449

 Po. 14 - # 25 BARBIER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 10:43.587 + 29.200 14:40:46.296

2 10:18.237 + 03.850 14:51:04.533

3 10:14.387 --------- 15:01:18.920

4 10:59.225 + 44.838 15:12:18.145

5 10:22.385 + 08.998 15:22:40.530

6 10:40.412 + 26.025 15:33:20.942

7 10:56.078 + 41.691 15:44:17.020

 Po. 15 - # 101 SPIELMANN A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 11:17.855 + 42.236 14:41:19.803

2 11:17.032 + 41.413 14:52:36.835

3 10:35.619 --------- 15:03:12.454

4 11:15.467 + 39.848 15:14:27.921

5 11:41.706 + 1:06.087 15:26:09.627

6 21:42.160 + 11:06.541 15:47:51.787

 Po. 16 - # 26 PLOUCHART A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 14:18.735 --------- 14:44:21.948

2 15:24.250 + 1:05.515 14:59:46.198

3 15:18.540 + 59.805 15:15:04.738

4 14:33.969 + 15.234 15:29:38.707

5 14:32.458 + 13.723 15:44:11.165

Fastest lap: 7:44.222 
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UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP FRANCE ROUND

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

WES - Race 1

 Po. 17 - # 103 BOUISSOU S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 13:29.316 --------- 14:43:32.246

2 15:16.298 + 1:46.982 14:58:48.544

3 14:46.810 + 1:17.494 15:13:35.354

4 15:25.951 + 1:56.635 15:29:01.305

5 16:11.496 + 2:42.180 15:45:12.801

 Po. 18 - # 24 CUELLAR A. +  -
Diff. Primo

1 7:49.350 --------- 14:37:50.125

2 8:02.508 + 13.158 14:45:52.633

3 8:21.805 + 32.455 14:54:14.438

4 8:29.510 + 40.160 15:02:43.948

5 8:13.884 + 24.534 15:10:57.832

6 8:30.483 + 41.133 15:19:28.315

 Po. 19 - # 29 ISSAAK L. +  -
Diff. Primo

1 9:42.940 --------- 14:39:44.972

2 9:50.876 + 07.936 14:49:35.848

3 10:16.267 + 33.327 14:59:52.115

4 10:24.586 + 41.646 15:10:16.701

5 9:56.893 + 13.953 15:20:13.594

Fastest lap: 7:44.222 
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